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
Complex/Subdiv:

First Nation Reserve:
Services Connected: Electricity, Septic, Water

Sewer Type:  Septic Water Supply: Sandpoint
Style of Home: Split Entry Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking: Garage; Double, Open, RV Parking Avail.
Exterior: Other, Vinyl, Wood Driveway Finish:
Foundation:  Concrete Perimeter Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:  Freehold NonStrata Land Lease Expiry Year:
Renovations: Reno. Year: Property Disc.: Yes
# of Fireplaces:1 R.IL. Fireplaces: Rain Screen: Fixtures No :
Fireplace Fuel: Wood Metered
Fuel/Heating: Forced Air, Propane Gas R.I. Plumbing: Fixtures Rmvd: No :
Outdoor Area: Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)
Type of Roof: Asphalt Floor Finish: Mixed

Legal: PARCEL A SECTION 28 TOWNSHIP 20 NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT PLAN LMP22058

Amenities: Barn, Garden, Green House, Guest Suite, Workshop Detached

Site Influences: Private Setting, Rural Setting

Features: CIthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW
Finished Floor (Main): 1,520 Floor Type Dimensions || Floor Type Dimensions Bathrooms
Finished Floor (Above): 0 Main Living Room 15' x 19' x Floor #Pcs
Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 0 Main Kitchen 9' x11' X Main 3
Finished Floor (Below): 0 Main Dining Room 11' x 11 x Bsmt 3
Finished Floor (Basement): 1,132 Main Primary Bedroom 11' x 11' X
i . Main Bedroom 10' x 14' X
Finished Floor (Total): 2,652 sq. ft. Main Bedroom 11' x 11" X
Unfinished Floor: 0 Bsmt Bedroom 14' x 14' X
Grand Total: 2,652 sq. ft.| Bsmt Bedroom 12' x 12' X
Bsmt Recreation Room 18' x 29' X
Fir Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.| Bsmt Living Room 22' x 11' X
Suite:Other, Unauthorized Suite Bsmt Bedroom 12 ; 12 i
Basement:Full, Fully Finished X X
Crawl/Bsmt. Height: # of Levels: 2 ma&u’; Type: Féggl/ségﬁd in I}\)/IAaIIDnE e;et:!:
# of Kitchens: 1 # of Rooms: 11 ' ' '
ByLaw
Listing Broker(s): B.C. Farm & Ranch Realty Corp. B.C. Farm & Ranch Realty Corp.

UNRESERVED AUCTION JUNE 4-6, 2024. Seller will not review offers until June 6, 2024 @ 10am. 5+ ACRES w/ 2 HOMES and ~20,000
sq/ft of covered concrete barn space. Rental income from storage & multiple living accommodations. Main home has 6 bdrms, an in-law
suite w/separate entrance & full kitchen, 2 bathrms, a covered deck, & a dble garage. 2nd home offers 4-bdrm, 2-bathrm with its own
garden & yard space. Both homes have updated furnaces & hot water tanks. The 3 barns measure 30’ x 110’, 50’ x 110’, and 80’ x 145’. A
total of 800 amps services the farm. 4 separate metered 200 amp services: one for the main house, one for the trailer, one for the main
barn, & one for the cement barn. Secluded road with two driveways, gardens, heated greenhouse PLUS heated double bay workshop.

RED Full Public The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real 04/12/2024 10:11 AM
1 Page (Blank) Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without
verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.



Fraser Valley Regional District
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believed to be accurate; however, a margin of
error is inherent in all maps. This product is
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Estimated Lot Dimensions and Topography

g Jones|Rd

The lot dimensions shown are estimated and should be verified by survey plan.
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Elevation (m) 4,
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Max Elevation: 8.82 m | Min Elevation: 6.88 m | Difference: 1.93 m

Generated by AUTOPROP



Paragon Tax Report

Detailed Tax Report

Property Information

Prop Address 38201 JONES RD Jurisdiction MAPLE RIDGE RURAL 2
Municipality MAPLE RIDGE RURAL Neighborhood DEWDNEY & NICOMEN
Area MISSION SubAreaCode F85

PropertylD 023-081-198 BoardCode F

PostalCode VOM 1HO
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